FAN

Kﬁ%ﬁ‘{ﬁ%ﬂ" 32 ETAPA - 22 SESION INF-JUN-ABS CORDOBA
DE NATACION , 22/2/2020
Prueba 31 Masc., 200m Libre Infantil-Junior-Absoluto Masculino

22/02/2020 - 12:43

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6, 12:43

3 MARTIN ROMERO, Rafael
4 LAVADO VEGA, Francisco Jose
5 ROJO SATO, Jorge Juan

Serie 2 de 6, 12:46

1 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Gonzalo

2 DIAZ ACUNA, Alejandro

3 BOHORQUEZ ROSADO, Rafael

4 MORALES PEDRAZA, Miguel Angel
5 LOZANO CASTANO, Javier

6 RAMIREZ LOPEZ, Alejandro

7 AVILA MESA, Santiago

Serie 3de 6, 12:50

1 MORILLO NAVAS, Ignacio
2 RECIO DOMINGUEZ, Ignacio
3 ROMERO DACOSTA, Alejandro
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C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Union Rinconada
C.D.N. Sanlucar
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.D. Gines

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Carmona

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Alcala
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

4 PONCE DE LEON PEREZ OLLEROS, \05entC.D.N. Sanlucar

5 GIL CARO, Javier

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, Enrique
MORALES JIMENEZ, Javier
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mario
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Serie 4 de 6, 12:53

1 MOREIRA GUILLEN, Enrique
2 DIAZ AMAYA, Pablo

3 PONCE CASIN, Emilio

4 FORTES MORON, Antonio

5 OLMO CARRION, Manuel

6 VERGARA CASTILLO, Antonio
7 NOCI MORALES, Alejandro

8 LOBATO RAYO, Juan Jesus

Serie 5 de 6, 12:56

1 CRESPO JOSE, Pablo

2 MORENO VIDAL, Raul

3 TORO RODRIGUEZ, Anastasio

4 DURAN QUESADA, Cristian Hugo

5 AMIGO ROMO, Vicente

6 CASAUS RIVERIEGO, Jose Antonio
7 PARDO VIUDEZ, Pablo

8 PARDO VIUDEZ, Mario
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Circulo Mercantil
C.D. Gines

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.N. Union Rinconada
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Circulo Mercantil
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Utrera

C.N. San Juan

C.N. San Juan

2585

2:42.22
2:31.24
2:27.93
2:22.58
2:26.84
2:29.63
2:33.46

2:20.71
2:18.09
2:15.76
2:15.08
2:15.08
2:20.23
2:22.76
2:20.97

2:14.21
2:13.76
2:13.30
2:09.31
2:09.78
2:10.03
2:11.88
2:14.50

2:08.04
2:10.61
2:06.09
2:03.95
2:04.44
2:06.74
2:07.83
2:08.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63108
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FRDERASION 32 ETAPA - 22 SESION INF-JUN-ABS CORDOBA

DE NATACION

, 22/2/2020

Prueba 31, Masc., 200m Libre

Serie 6 de 6, 12:59

1 GARCIA ROLDAN, Manuel Eugenio 00
2 GALERA SERRANO, Juan Manuel 04
3 PEREZ-GODOY BRAGELI, Miguel 04

4 RICO SABORIDO, Esteban 01
5 MONGE ABAD, Joaquin 02
6 LOPEZ APONTE, Daniel 03
7 TERCERO BARRIOS, Alvaro 03

8 BOHORQUEZ HUERTAS, Juan Carlos 02

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D.Sadus
C.D.Sadus
Circulo Mercantil
Circulo Mercantil
Circulo Mercantil
C.N. San Juan
C.N. Utrera

2:03.42
2:03.89
2:01.11
1:56.82
1:57.29
1:58.93
2:04.52
2:03.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63108
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